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4 Iran umsha.ac.ira.karimi Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Shahanjarini-Karimi Akram 1 

3 Iran umsha.ac.irbashirian Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Bashirian Saeed 2 

5 Iran umsha.ac.irbarati Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD Barati, Majid 3 

1 Iran yahoo.commohsen_shamsi1360 Sciences Medical of University Arak PhD Shamsi, Mohsen 4 

3 Iran yahoo.com@maryam_farhadian80 Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,arhadianF Maryam 5 

1 Iran sabzmakan@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Alborz PhD ,Sabzmakan Leila 6 

3 Iran yahoo.comkarimymahmood Sciences Medical of University Saveh PhD ,Karimi Mahmood 7 

1 Iran khodaveisimasoud@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,hodaveisiK asoudM 8 

1 Iran @yahoo.comjalilian91 Sciences Medical of University Ilam PhD ,Jalilian senhMo 9 

1 Iran younesmohamadi@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Mohammadi Younes 10 

1 Iran vakili@zums.ac.ir Sciences Medical of University Zanjan PhD ,Vakili Masoud Mohammad 11 

1 Iran parsa@umsha.ac.ir Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Parsa Parisa 12 

2 Iran dr_haghighi_ps@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan MD ,Haghighi Mohammad 13 

2 Iran parvaneh.tay@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Kourdestan PhD ,Teymori Parvaneh 14 

2 Iran shamsaei68@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Shamsaei Farshid 15 

1 Iran m_vahedian2002@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Mashhad PhD ,Vahedian Mohammad 16 

1 Iran m1ahmad2000@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Ahmadpanah Mohammad 17 

1 Iran forouzan.rezapour@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,ezapourR Forouzan 18 

1 Iran man.karami@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Karami Manochehr 19 

5 Iran yahoo.combabak_moeini Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,oeiniM Babak 20 
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1 Iran shohreh_400@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,Emdadi Shohreh 21 

2 Iran araban62@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Ahvaz PhD ,Araban Marzieh 22 

4 Iran f_jalilian@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Kermanshah PhD ,Jalilian Farzad 23 

3 Iran pashaeit@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Kourdestan PhD ,Pashaei Tahereh 24 

1 Iran kaveh@sums.ac.ir Sciences Medical of University Shiraz PhD ,Kaveh Hossein Mohammad 25 

2 Iran kazemhosseinzadeh@gmail.com Sciences Medical of University Qazvin PhD ,osseinzadehH azemK 26 

3 Iran @yahoo.commohammad.babamiri Sciences Medical of University Hamadan PhD ,abamiriB ohammadM 27 

1 Iran z.gholamnia@yahoo.com Sciences Medical of University Mazandaran PhD ,holamniaG Zeynab 28 

2 Iran @yahoo.commjduosefi University Zanjan PhD ,Afrashteh Majid 29 

 


